2019-2020 Exit Survey

Q1. | was satisfied with the quality of the program.

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 52.17%
Agree 34.78%
Neutral 8.70%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 4.35%
Comment

Answered

Skipped

Q2. My interactions with faculty members were generally positive.

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 65.22%
Agree 34.78%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Comment

Answered

Skipped

Q3. My interactions with my fellow students were generally positive.

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 43.48%
Agree 56.52%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Comment

Answered

Skipped

Q4. My interactions with DLIS office staff were generally positive.

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 47.83%
Agree 34.78%
Neutral 13.04%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 4.35%

Comment
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Q4. (Cont.)

Answered
Skipped

Q5. | received useful information from my faculty advisor.

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Comment

Q6. The faculty were effective teachers.

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Comment

Responses
56.52%
34.78%

8.70%
0.00%
0.00%

Answered
Skipped

Responses
60.87%
39.13%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Answered
Skipped

Q7. The faculty are knowledgeable in their areas of expertise.

Answer Choices
Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Other (please specify)

Responses
78.26%
21.74%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Answered
Skipped
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Q8. | was satisfied with the course selection offered during my program of study.

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 39.13% 9
Agree 43.48% 10
Neutral 17.39% 4
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Comment 6

Answered 23

Skipped 0

Q9. Courses were offered frequently enough for timely completion of degree requirements.

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 52.17% 12
Agree 43.48% 10
Neutral 4.35% 1
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Comment 2

Answered 23

Skipped 0

Q10. | had access to appropriate library resources to support my educational needs.

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 52.17% 12
Agree 30.43% 7
Neutral 13.04% 3
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 4.35% 1
Comment 5

Answered 23

Skipped 0

Q11. | had access to appropriate software and related technology to support my educational
needs.

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 60.87% 14
Agree 34.78% 8
Neutral 4.35% 1
Disagree 0.00% 0



Q11. (Cont.)
Strongly Disagree
Comment

Q12. | feel prepared to enter the workforce.

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Comment

0.00%

Answered
Skipped

Responses
47.83%
47.83%

4.35%
0.00%
0.00%

Answered
Skipped

Q13. | would recommend this program to others.

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Other (please specify)

Responses
56.52%
30.43%

8.70%
4.35%
0.00%

Answered
Skipped
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