2019-2020 Exit Survey

Q1. I was satisfied with the quality of the program.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	52.17%	12
Agree	34.78%	8
Neutral	8.70%	2
Disagree	0.00%	0
Strongly Disagree	4.35%	1
Comment		3
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0
Strongly Disagree	4.35% Answered	23

Q2. My interactions with faculty members were generally positive.

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	. 0 /	
Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	65.22%	15
Agree	34.78%	8
Neutral	0.00%	0
Disagree	0.00%	0
Strongly Disagree	0.00%	0
Comment		2
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0

Q3. My interactions with my fellow students were generally positive.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	43.48%	10
Agree	56.52%	13
Neutral	0.00%	0
Disagree	0.00%	0
Strongly Disagree	0.00%	0
Comment		1
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0

Q4. My interactions with DLIS office staff were generally positive.

Answer Choices	Responses
Strongly Agree	47.83% 11
Agree	34.78% 8
Neutral	13.04% 3
Disagree	0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree	4.35% 1
Comment	3

Answered	23
Skipped	0

Q5. I received useful information from my faculty advisor.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	56.52%	13
Agree	34.78%	8
Neutral	8.70%	2
Disagree	0.00%	0
Strongly Disagree	0.00%	0
Comment		3
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0

Q6. The faculty were effective teachers.

•		
Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	60.87%	14
Agree	39.13%	9
Neutral	0.00%	0
Disagree	0.00%	0
Strongly Disagree	0.00%	0
Comment		4
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0

Q7. The faculty are knowledgeable in their areas of expertise.

Responses	
78.26%	18
21.74%	5
0.00%	0
0.00%	0
0.00%	0
	0
Answered	23
Skipped	0
	78.26% 21.74% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% Answered

Q8. I was satisfied with the course selection offered during my program of study.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	39.13%	9
Agree	43.48%	10
Neutral	17.39%	4
Disagree	0.00%	0
Strongly Disagree	0.00%	0
Comment		6
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0

Q9. Courses were offered frequently enough for timely completion of degree requirements.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	52.17%	12
Agree	43.48%	10
Neutral	4.35%	1
Disagree	0.00%	0
Strongly Disagree	0.00%	0
Comment		2
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0

Q10. I had access to appropriate library resources to support my educational needs.

Q10. Had decess to appropriate horary resour	ces to support my cause	и стотте
Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	52.17%	12
Agree	30.43%	7
Neutral	13.04%	3
Disagree	0.00%	0
Strongly Disagree	4.35%	1
Comment		5
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0

Q11. I had access to appropriate software and related technology to support my educational needs.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	60.87%	14
Agree	34.78%	8
Neutral	4.35%	1
Disagree	0.00%	0

Q11. (Cont.)

Strongly Disagree		0.00%	0
Comment			2
	Answered		23
	Skipped		0

Q12. I feel prepared to enter the workforce.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	47.83%	11
Agree	47.83%	11
Neutral	4.35%	1
Disagree	0.00%	0
Strongly Disagree	0.00%	0
Comment		3
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0

Q13. I would recommend this program to others.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Agree	56.52%	13
Agree	30.43%	7
Neutral	8.70%	2
Disagree	4.35%	1
Strongly Disagree	0.00%	0
Other (please specify)		0
	Answered	23
	Skipped	0